DOUGLASCOUNTY,NV  2015-873098

This I1s a nho fee document
NO FEE 11/20/2015 03:20 PM

DC/PUBLICWORKS Pgs=5

IR

000261952015087309800500:
Recording Requested By: KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: NOVEMBER 20, 2015

Name: _NIKKI SCHMIDT, PUBLIC WORKS

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2015.241)
(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)
Thus cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



APPROVED NOVEMBER 19, 2015 ITEM #F

BOCC

1

Change Order
! No. 2

Date of Issuance: October 26, 2015 Effective Date: August 1, 2015

Project: 2015 Road Seal Project [Qwner: Douglas County Public |Qwner's Contract No.:

Works
Contract; Douglas County with Sierra Nevada Construction Inc. Date of Contract: PWP-DO-
2015-198
Contractor: Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc. Engineer's Project No.:

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: Reconcile differences in quantities due to field conditions and additi s by REPWa
N
) -
AL
Attachments (list documents supporting change): M it
See attached bid item list for each bid item change. g: :”!'
2 e
=~
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT S: S
Original Contract .
Original Contract Price: Tin%es: ['Working days [1Calendar days
Substantial completion (days or date):
$549.007.00 Ready for final payment (days or date):
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously .
approved Change Orders No. fo No.: Inhgflegfﬂrggf:ﬁgfe] fromtgrﬁ\gously approved
Substantial completion (days):
$ Ready for final payment (days):

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:  Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date):
$587,303.82 Ready for final payment (days or date):

[Increase] [Peerease] of this Change Order: - [Increase] {Decrease] of this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date):

$21,968.00 Ready for final payment (days or date):
8?33?“ Price incorporating this Change Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial completion (days or date):
$609.271.82 Ready for final payment (days or date):

IRE ST

ACCEPTED:

y: ya

RECO NDED:
A

IZO// By:

Engirfeer (Authorized Sig%ture) Owner C;) actdr (AutHorized Signature)
Date; 72 ~27-¢4 Date: “ il b |< Date: 1O ~ )= (¢

Approved by DEQ (if applicable):
Date:

EJCDC C-941 Change Order — *As Modified by Douglas County, Nevada
Prepared by the Engmeers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Page 1 of 2

B3 Hd



Change Order

Instructions

GENERAL INFORMATION

This document was developed to provide a uniform format for handling contract changes
that affect Contract Price or Contract Times. Changes that have been initiated by a Work
Change Directive must be incorporated into a subsequent Change Order if they affect Price
or Times. ’

Changes that affect Contract Price or Contract Times should be promptly covered by a
Change Order. The practice of accumulating Change Orders to reduce the administrative
burden may lead to unnecessary disputes.

If Milestones have been listed in the Agreement, any effect of a Change Order thereon
should be addressed.

For supplemental instructions and minor changes not involving a change in the Contract
Price or Contract Times, a Field Order should be used.

COMPLETING THE CHANGE ORDER FORM

Engineer normally initiates the form, including a description of the changes involved and
attachments based upon documents and proposals submitted by Contractor, or requests from
Owner, or both.

Once Engineer has completed and signed the form, all copies should be sent to Owner or
Contractor for approval, depending on whether the Change Order is a true order to the
Contractor or the formalization of a negotiated agreement for a previously performed
change. After approval by one contracting party, all copies should be sent to the other party
for approval, Engineer should make distribution of executed copies after approval by both
parties.

If a change only applies to price or to times, cross out the part of the tabulation that does not
apply.

EJCDC C-941 Change Order — *As Modified by Douglas County, Nevada
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Page2 of 2




30 £ 9%eg

paAssAI SIBU Y DADIH 10§ Bug | 3014 30 Ka100§ [EUONEN LOOZ @
wsurfed 103 uoneat|ddy s owenuo) 079-0 JADME
00 896'125" %LEOT | <8 ILT609S T8 1LT609S TSC0E L9SS sTEIoL
009€0°1$ %005 00 9€0°1$ 009€0'1$ 007L07$ [008ISS 00 ¥ Subls AUOfoE
%0 001 00 1298 00 1295 001298 [00L02S 00 € seun .2} PIEpUBIS[6T
%0 001 00 0€8$ 00 0€88 oooess [ 0DGIYS 002 sAa) oueld .bz|8e
%0 001 9 LEO'TS 9 LEO'TS $9LE0TS | SGIVS 00 L6% sieg dO1S w2} | L2
%0 001 005518 005518 o09sis [ 00253 00 € Smolly abiaN[gZ
%0 001 00ZLS 00 zLs oozis - [009eS 00¢ sMolv WBEns|se
00 9€8 %S L6 00 vOv'1S 00 ¥0V°18 00 O¥Y'1S | 00 988 00 0% SMOLY Wnl &g
€e 03 aUM MOJIPA PAUSBQ/PIIOS Jb[€2
%0 001 6061L'E1S 60 61LELS 6061L°E1S [€E0S 00 £25'Ly MO[I3A 8|qnoQ PlIOS ¥ 22
%0 001 60 6v8$ 606983 606¥8s | €E0S 00 €25¢C U auBT SllUM PIIoS 8|12
%0 001 TEYSITIS TEYSITS TEYSITIS [ LLOS 00 96%'LL eur] 0o eNuM .b{02
08 889°¢$- %L TEL 08 896°¢1$ 08 896°¢1$ 00082°11$ | 00 OV2S 00 Lt (22§ AUN[S - Aenb{ied Ssaursng|61
00 880°Z8- %BLIT |  008YR'EIS 00 SYR'EIS 000911S [00OFeS  [0O6V 10§ AUN]S - 10 8SIOUPIM|8T
00 082'Z$- %9 11 00 0Z6%91$ 000z6'915 | 0050L Figye| 000v9'vis |00 O¥es 00 19 [€5S KUNIS - AEM SpnaieIs| L1
OY ¥6L8- %L LOT oP P11 ovv1'us | orEeh g%y ocoozeols |ooores 00 £ [ea§ Aunjs - Kesdied ejeisionls|al
v 286'v8- %ESTL |  ObTT9'Les orzzo'es  {08L9517%77| 000vo'ces [QOOVES |00 SEl feas Aunjs - 1q Uoispald|Sl
00 b8ES- %L S01 00 40128 0040128  [009:62 5¥3¢ 000zZL'98 | 00 ObZS 00 82 Jeas AUN[S - Aep UOREAY[pL
00 #4853~ EESE A o0toL's1s [agEes 5| 000T6'slS [O0OVES  [008S (3] SUBWIOY Suj) [EaS ALNS - Py 8WnoakeH]E1
oY 8L6°8- %ESTT |  Ov8ITIZS oy8IZ1ZS [[0ID8R m.7x| 00OVT'BIS [00OVES 00 92 '[9S KIS - pY ekopong| el
%0001 | IS SO0'0ES 75500068 [OODAICELt,| 26 S000eS [2228 00915Cl [B3S A0 - Pl ejiIeissala| L}
%0 001 TS THYLES ToTYYLES [[0009989)33) TS TWYLES (LT 00 998'9) 1635 GIUD - P ABIeA S¥oer |01
%0 001 VE 15988 vEIs9'sS [ Q00L68'E 7| vEIS9RS [eCes 00 L68°C €35 014D - Py AUINOGASH| 6
%000l | 89 l0v'0pIs 89 10V'0Y1S | OO0 PPE €94 89 I0vOVIS {2228 00 b¥ze9 ~ 1eas Ay - Aepn oueydaiS|8
%0 001 00091°LI$ 00051°LIS  [[000'¥82:% | 00091°L1S | 00693 00 ¥92 BUSIEd OV b[L Ly
%0001 | 96 €95'168 96€9s‘165  [[00DBLZVIL,| 96 E95'IES [222s 008IZY1 1835 duJ - pal Aelien 5e3]9 -
%0 001 00 085Z1$ 0008YZIS [O0DZBIL S 4| 0008¥ZIS [CDS9% 00 261 Buigied OV Jb[S
70001 |  06581SZS 06581'szs [QOO'GYE'LL {| 06581szs [Z2es e 1€55 A3 - 15048 Wowaall[yy
%0 001 00 SE0°0LS coseo’oLs |000°099'6 7 | ocoseo'ors [SziS 00 099'6 Py ASlleA 1SBIAS Juouwsaaldle
%0 001 SL906'sYS sL906'svs 10001 - - )| $L906'svs [GL906GHS |00+ + Joquo awerllz
%0 001 00000518 00000515 |.0003 " o8| 00000%1S [00000'GLS [0O L uonezinqoiN| L ik
" ;
- G |ma Mﬂmmwm poe %““w_.w_ﬂwwg anfeA ke [— — o |
ysiuig 03 aouereg % pateldwo) oL parewnsy wayy )
1 £ a &) g v i ,_ . ¢/
Y1091 YI-90-91 o
aeqq uoneanddy| pouad uoyesnddy|
YCF102-0d dMd 793101 T35 PEOY ¥102
Jaqumy uoneaddy Ajwu:c\..v 104|

uopnednddy s,1030813U0))

S«Eﬁmﬂ ssaagoxg



Douglas County State of Nevada

CERTIFIED COPY

| certify that the document to which this certificate
is attached 1s a full and correct copy of the oniginal
record on file in thg Clerk; ®

&)




